
Upcoming June workshop dates – advance registration necessary.  
Click the date to access registration links. 

Teachers and Education Professionals:

5-6:30pm - Wednesday 12 June 

5-6:30pm - Tuesday 18 June

5-6:30pm - Monday 24 June

4:30pm – 6pm - Monday 8 July 

Youth workers, sports coaches, community groups, volunteers

1-3pm - Thursday 13 June

6:30-8:30pm - Monday 17 June

1-3pm - Tuesday 25 June 

1-3pm - Wednesday 17 July

Parents/carers, family members

6:30-8:30pm - Thursday 6 June 

6:30-8:30pm - Tuesday 11 June 

1-3pm - Thursday 20 June 

10am-12pm - Friday 28 June 

6:30 – 8:30pm - Thursday 4 July 

Online webinars and workshops

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-webinar-teachers-and-education-organisations-tickets-907481801497
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-webinar-teachers-and-education-organisations-tickets-907483697167
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-webinar-teachers-and-education-organisations-tickets-907484609897
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-webinar-teachers-and-education-organisations-tickets-919431463257
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-youth-workers-and-practitioners-tickets-907491650957
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-youth-workers-and-practitioners-tickets-907493285847
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-youth-workers-and-practitioners-tickets-907494459357
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-youth-workers-and-practitioners-tickets-919436267627
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-parents-carers-tickets-907498381087
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-parents-carers-tickets-907501731107
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-parents-carers-tickets-907502864497
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-parents-carers-tickets-907504027977
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/stay-true-to-you-workshop-parents-carers-tickets-919428233597

